
Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS
CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2-Mile Cable Open Water National Championship

EVENT  DATE(S):
SANCTION NUMBER: 377-W002
SANCTIONING LMSC: Oregon

SPONSORING ORG: Central Oregon Masters Aquatics
EVENT DIRECTOR: Bob Bruce

Address 61200 Parrell Rd.
Bend, OR  97702-2602

Phone 541-317-4851
E-mail coachbobbruce@gmail.com

RELAYS
WOMEN'S (3 Swimmers)
Age Group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Individual Time √ if national record

25+ 1 OREG 2:18:59.84 Elizabeth Watkins A 52 OREG 377M-003YG 0:46:53.44 NR
Stacey Kiefer L 39 OREG 377R-01RAS 0:46:51.63
Lisa Gibson E 28 OREG 3773-09V6A 0:45:15.77

35+ 1 OREG 2:35:28.87 Tessa Reeves L 39 OREG 377X-084S8 0:53:46.97
Sonja Skinner 41 OREG 377G-080WD 0:50:57.22
Anicia Criscione 44 OREG 377P-EYEEM 0:50:44.68

45+ 1 CVMM 2:32:37.67 Becky Cleavenger 54 CVMM 337A-06DB4 0:50:11.97
Jennifer Weiderman 51 CVMM 337H-07Z8E 0:50:34.29
Deanna Koehler C 48 CVMM 337J-03AF4 0:51:51.41

2 OREG 2:34:19.56 Jayette Pettit R 50 OREG 3772-0A8HS 0:51:54.32
Toni Hecksel S 51 OREG 377Y-0261S 0:51:50.50
Sue Phillips 53 OREG 377H-06W7A 0:50:35.74

55+ 1 OREG 3:02:28.81 Janie Malloy L 55 OREG 377X-026VK 1:08:02.51
Laura Schob 59 OREG 377N-026DX 0:59:50.90
Jeanna Summers 63 OREG 377N-000PT 0:55:35.40

MEN'S (3 Swimmers)  √ if a
Age Group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Individual Time National Record

35+ 1 OREG 2:08:14.61 James Proffitt L 52 OREG 377W-007A2 0:44:03.79 NR
Matt Miller 40 OREG 3779-1500F 0:42:27.81
Eilhard Lussier 52 OREG 3774-025VX 0:41:43.01

45+ 1 CVMM 2:22:23.03 Doug Koehler J 51 CVMM 337K-049NA 0:44:57.05
Eric Marnoch 51 CVMM 337H-07M01 0:45:24.99
Mark Wuttig 53 CVMM 337S-03CRK 0:52:00.59

2 OREG 2:43:01.92 Robert Richardson B 65 OREG 3770-049YA 0:55:24.90
Ron Thompson J 58 OREG 3775-025Z1 0:55:17.37
Christian Tujo F 46 OREG 3771-026K2 0:52:19.65

6/24/2017

mailto:coachbobbruce@gmail.com


55+ 1 OREG 2:40:21.52 Steve Johnson M 69 OREG 377V-0264Y 0:54:57.68
Kermit Yensen D 64 OREG 377H-025Y1 0:54:51.33
Kris Calvin 55 OREG 377N-008NK 0:50:32.51

75+ 1 OREG 3:14:49.43 Barry Fasbender A 80 OREG 377X-BARRY 1:15:27.97 NR
Ralph Mohr 76 OREG 377E-0261C 1:01:43.49
David Radcliff A 83 OREG 3770-025V8 0:57:37.24

MIXED (2 Men, 2 Women)  √ if a
Age Group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Individual Time National Record

25+ 1 OREG 2:56:18.22 Stacey Kiefer L 39 OREG 377R-01RAS 0:46:51.63 NR
Lisa Gibson E 28 OREG 3773-09V6A 0:45:15.77
Matt Miller 40 OREG 3779-1500F 0:42:27.81
Eilhard Lussier 52 OREG 3774-025VX 0:41:43.01

35+ 1 CVMM 3:08:30.52 Becky Cleavenger 54 CVMM 337A-06DB4 0:50:11.97
Leslie Monroe B 43 CVMM 337P-0A1RT 0:47:56.51
Doug Koehler J 51 CVMM 337K-049NA 0:44:57.05
Eric Marnoch 51 CVMM 337H-07M01 0:45:24.99

2 OREG 3:12:25.00 Sonja Skinner 41 OREG 377G-080WD 0:50:57.22
Anicia Criscione 44 OREG 377P-EYEEM 0:50:44.68
Adam Trexler 39 OREG 3771-07U45 0:46:28.05
Matthew Marceau A 35 OREG 377W-09W83 0:46:15.05

45+ 1 OREG 3:13:50.62 Sue Phillips 53 OREG 377H-06W7A 0:50:35.74
Elizabeth Watkins A 52 OREG 377M-003YG 0:46:53.44
Christian Tujo F 46 OREG 3771-026K2 0:52:19.65
James Proffitt L 52 OREG 377W-007A2 0:44:03.79

55+ 1 OREG 2:40:50.14 Laura Schob 59 OREG 377N-026DX 0:59:50.90
Jeanna Summers 63 OREG 377N-000PT 0:55:35.40
Kermit Yensen D 64 OREG 377H-025Y1 0:54:51.33
Kris Calvin 55 OREG 377N-008NK 0:50:32.51
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